

StepStone Group Recognized Among Best Places to Work in Money Management by Pensions & Investments

December 11, 2023

NEW YORK, Dec. 11, 2023 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- StepStone Group Inc. (Nasdaq: STEP), a global private markets investment firm focused on providing customized investment solutions and advisory and data services, today announced it has been named one of the Best Places to Work in Money Management by Pensions & Investments. The publication's 12th annual survey is dedicated to identifying and recognizing the best employers in the money management industry.

"We are honored to be named by Pensions & Investments as one of the Best Places to Work, and through our numerous employee resource groups, internal initiatives, and mentorship programs, we will continue to strive to create a culture and work environment where employees can thrive," said Rich Kasnia, Partner and Chief Human Resources Officer at StepStone. "At StepStone, we believe that a positive and inclusive workplace is essential for driving innovation and delivering exceptional results for our clients."

"As their employees attest, the companies named to this year's Best Places to Work list demonstrate a commitment to building and maintaining a strong workplace culture," said P&I Executive Editor Julie Tatge. "Even as firms grappled with volatile markets and ongoing stresses from the pandemic, their employees said they felt strong support from their managers, enabling them to do their best work."

"Pensions & Investments is proud to honor the Best Places to Work in Money Management for the 12th year. A strong workplace culture that supports talent, advocates progress and drives innovation is paramount to driving the best outcomes and these asset managers demonstrate that. Congratulations to the 2023 honorees for their commitment to employee well-being, attractive incentive structures and talent development that demonstrate how investing in your employees can elevate our industry to greater heights," said P&I President and Publisher Nikki Pirrello.

For a complete list of the 2023 Pensions & Investments' Best Places to Work in Money Management winners and write-ups, go to www.pionline.com/BPTW2023.

About StepStone

StepStone Group Inc. (Nasdaq: STEP) is a global private markets investment firm focused on providing customized investment solutions and advisory, data and administrative services to its clients. As of September 30, 2023, StepStone was responsible for approximately \$659 billion of total capital, including \$146 billion of assets under management. StepStone's clients include some of the world's largest public and private defined benefit and defined contribution pension funds, sovereign wealth funds and insurance companies, as well as prominent endowments, foundations, family offices and private wealth clients, which include high-net-worth and mass affluent individuals. StepStone partners with its clients to develop and build private markets portfolios designed to meet their specific objectives across the private equity, infrastructure, private debt and real estate asset classes.

About Pensions & Investments

Pensions & Investments, owned by Crain Communications Inc., is the 50-year-old global news source of money management and institutional investing. P&I is written for executives at defined benefit and defined contribution retirement plans, endowments, foundations, and sovereign wealth funds, as well as those at investment management and other investment-related firms. Pensions & Investments provides timely and incisive coverage of events affecting the money management and retirement businesses. Visit us at www.pionline.com

Contacts

Media: Brian Ruby / Chris Gillick / Matt Lettiero, ICR StepStonePR@icrinc.com 1-203-682-8268